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Aktuelle Spiele 21.11.2015 - 09.05.2024

Sp-Nr.
089

090
086
087
088
091
085
068
001
081

Datum Anstol3
21.11.2015 12:00
22.11.2015 10:00
22.11.2015 10:30
22.11.2015 10:30
22.11.2015 10:30
24.11.2015 18:45
28.11.2015 10:30
28.11.2015 13:00
29.11.2015 13:00
29.11.2015 15:00

Aktuelle Tabelle:
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Verein
SV Schwarzhofen

JFG Oberpfélzer Seenland

(SG) SV Haselbach

(SG) SV Michelsdorf

1. JFG Osser-Hoher-Bogen Lam
(SG) TSV Nittenau

(SG) SV Geigant

ASV Cham II

JFG Drei Wappen Oberpfalz 09

ASV Burglengenfeld

Spielpaarung

ASV Burglengenfeld

SV Schwarzhofen

(SG) SV Michelsdorf

(SG) TSV Nittenau

JFG Schwarzachtal Oberpfalz
JFG Oberpfalzer Seenland
(SG) SG Silbersee 08

(SG) SV Geigant

1. JFG Osser-Hoher-Bogen Lam
ASV Cham I

Aktuelle Spiele 21.11.2015 - 09.05.2024

U 17 (B-Jun.) CHA/SAD KL
Gebiet: Kreis Cham/Schwandorf,
Liganummer: 314999, Saison: 15/16

Spiele
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Stand: Donnerstag, 9. Mai 2024 13:56

JFG Regenbogen

(SG) SG Chambtal

JFG Drei Wappen Oberpfalz 09
(SG) SV Geigant

ASV Cham Il

(SG) SV Haselbach

1. JFG Osser-Hoher-Bogen Lam
SV Schwarzhofen

(SG) SV Haselbach

ASV Burglengenfeld

] N Torverh. Tordiff.
2 1 51:10 41
0 2 51:16 35
1 1 62:12 50
2 3 43:29 14
1 3 40:21 19
0 6 27:35 -8
2 5 24:21 3
1 5 30:23 7
2 7 25:41 -16
3 7 23:45 -22

Pkt.
32

30
28
26
25
21
20
19
14
12

Ergeb.
4:4
12:1
5:2

0:4
Abse.
Abse.
0:4

2:1
Abse.
0:2U 2:0

Trend

2 8 £ 3 & & 8 & K

Bayerischer FuBBball-Verband e.V. — Ligaverwaltung online unter https://spielplus.bfv.de
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